ORAKEI YACHT CLUB

2024 Mark Foy Championship
Autumn Series - Final Results

Ranking

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Tom Speed
Peter Cunningham
Graham Gibbons
Greg Stenbeck
Tony Park

Mark Carroll
Bruce Watson
Neville Paul
Barrie Campbell
Robert Ross
Phil Lory

John Macaulay
Graham Barker
Jonathon Milne
lan Kohler
Chris Tudehope
Sandy Grigg
Ray Nixon

John Faire
Ross McClew
lan Jarvie

Mark Foy Start Times

Tony Lawson
Paul Marat
Richard Dunlop
Murray Savidan
John Robb
Doug Ellis
Peter Cunningham
Robert Ross
Peter Heays
John Faire
Jonathon Milne
Sandy Grigg
Mark Carroll
Andrew Kohler
lan Jarvie
Graham Gibbons
Paul Murray
Colin Caldwell
Barrie Campbell
Gary Caldwell
Neville Paul
Ray Nixon
Chris Tudehope
Bob Blakey
Tom Speed

Phil Lory

Phil Ruddenklau
lan Kohler
Graham Barker
Tony Park

Ross McClew
John Rountree
John Macaulay
Bruce Watson
Greg Stenbeck

)

See Website for Dates and Start Times

g

Two Laps, No Gates

DNC or DNF:

Discards:

25% of races ..

Number of boats in series plus 1

. 4races =1 discard

Sail [ Results | [ Points | | 7-Mar 14-Mar | 21-Mar 4-Apr | 11-Apr 25-Apr 2-May 9-May [ 16-May [ 23-May 30-May |
No [1st][2nd [Total Net| [ R1 [ R2 [ R3[| R4 | R5] R6 [ R7 [ R8 | RO [R10] R11] R12[ R13[ R14] R15] R16] R17] R18] R19] R20] R21] R22] R23] R24[ R25[ R26] R27] R28| R29] R30[ R31[ R32[ R33] R34 | R35] R36] R37][ R38[ R39] R40| R41] R42] R43[ R44
152 1 70 26 2 6 4 1 7 11 5 13 3 1 13 4
F5 '3 1 72 27 7 10 1 2 6 9 12 3 1 14 1 6
G7 [2 1 117 33 1 2 3 3 3 1 14 6 DNCDNC DNCDNC
03 1 85 39 4 9 5 4 8 4 2 10 8 4 11 DNF
07 86 46 6 3 6 8 11 6 3 7 13 8 7 8
D6 1 130 46 DNC DNCDNCDNC 5 14 7 5 2 4 3 6
33 89 47 3 4 7 5 9 10 8 9 9 3 8 14
41 [ 1 93 49 9 1 8 6 9 12 6 8 7 6 14 7
02 3 138 54 DNC DNC DNCDNC 13 2 15 12 5 2 2 3
53 [1 1 144 60 DNC DNC DNCDNC 4 3 1 2 DNC 13 5 11
19 1 149 65 0 5 2 10 14 8 10 6 DNC DNC DNC DNC
52 156 72 5 7 9 7 DNCDNCDNCDNC 10 10 15 9
56 156 72 DNC DNC DNCDNC 12 5 4 11 12 9 9 10
cs [ 1 156 72 DNC DNC DNCDNC 10 9 13 4 11 12 12 1
77 167 83 8 8 10 9 15 7 11 15 DNC DNC DNC DNC
12 186 102 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNCDNCDNCDNC 4 5 4 5
80 1 1 193 109 DNC DNC DNCDNC 2 13 9 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC
21 1 196 112 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNCDNCDNCDNC 9 7 10 2
81 |1 208 124 DNC DNC DNCDNC 1 15 10 14 DNC DNC DNC DNC
16 211 127 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 14 11 6 12
67 214 130 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNCDNC 6 15 12 13
12 12 - Shading indicates worst week dropped when all races sailed (only after 5 weeks racing)
Shading indicates marker for results
Previous New Race Starts
Recorded
92 60 60
ca 60 60
A2 60 60
37 60 60
09 60 60
44 60 60
F5 50 50 1
53 40 40
76 40 40
81 40 40 1
cs 40 40 1
80 40 40
D6 30 30 1
99 30 30
67 30 30 1
G7 20 20 1
43 20 20
95 20 20
02 20 20
97 20 20
41 20 20 1
21 20 20
12 20 20
75 20 20
15 20 20
19 20 20
17 20 20
77 10 10
56 10 10
07 10 10
10 10 10
70 gun gun
52 gun gun
33 gun gun 1
03 gun gun



